
Show #250812 (Rick Lemay; Maj Britt Holm LeMay): West Futurity (25.08.2012-26.08.2012)

DQHA 9002: Longeline 2year Old Futurity - Shown :6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 57 Chipnology Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch Willich, 

Sire: Dam:Leaguers Lil Chip Allspotsontechnique Breeder: Susanne Flesch

2 112 You Made My Day Nicole Jeske Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:Dont Skip Zip Invest In Amy Breeder: Michael Middel

3 163 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers Gladbeck, 

Sire: Dam:HL Specialist Hanzie Goldseeker Breeder: Susanne Markfort

4 107 Rapzodee In Blue Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:Aint It The Blues Rap Zee Breeder: Michael Middel

DQHA 9030: Futurity Weanling Stallions - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 110 (Huntin Blue Dreams) Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:Aint It The Blues Huntin A Dream Breeder: Michael Middel

2 111 (Best Of Good Stuf) Sandra Goetz Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:RL Best Of Sudden MS Good Stuf Breeder: Michael Middel

3 109 (Dont Skip My Party) Wilhelm Middel Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:Dont Skip Zip Hot Mathogony Breeder: Michael Middel

DQHA 9033: Futurity Three Year Old Stallions - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 123 CL Staint N April Christina Schneider Ralf Schneider Dahlem, 

Sire: Dam:CL Silent Staint Aprils Chestnut Breeder: Volker Laves

2 160 Bayoto Nightpower Marina Thive Marina Thive Muelheim, 

Sire: Dam:Power Scotch Shadow Of A Diamond Breeder: Martina Sottysik

DQHA 9053: Futurity Weanling Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 103 (Only Magic Move) Tanja Ludwig Tanja Ludwig Marburg, 

Sire: Dam:Only Invitational Gunsmoke Royal Magic Breeder: Tanja Ludwig

2 9 (What A San Shine) Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer Aachen, 

Sire: Dam:Reds Rooster Delmaso Social Shiner Breeder: Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

DQHA 9054: Futurity Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 166 Railblazorette Ute Hesse Klaus Wichtmann Finnentrop, 

Sire: Dam:Hotroddin Invitation Sterling Principles Breeder: Klaus Wichtmann

DQHA 9055: Futurity Two Year Old Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 107 Rapzodee In Blue Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:Aint It The Blues Rap Zee Breeder: Michael Middel

2 163 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers Gladbeck, 

Sire: Dam:HL Specialist Hanzie Goldseeker Breeder: Susanne Markfort

DQHA 9056: Futurity Three Year Old Mares - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 99 TL Annie Getyourgun Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht, 

Sire: Dam:Aint It The Blues TL Hot Zippin Annie Breeder: Petra Roth-Leckebusch

2 113 Solanos Beauty Girl Claudia Nesshoever Claudia Nesshoever Much, 

Sire: Dam:BH Smart Solano Frost Bar Beauty Breeder: Iris Hornberger

3 118 HL Blues Diamond Yamila Spanier Yamila Spanier Herzogenrath, 

Sire: Dam:HL Specialist Buckys Blue Fire Breeder: Yamila Spanier

DQHA 9074: Futurity Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 108 Zipped By The Way Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:Zipped My Zipper TL Zippos Red Babe Breeder: Michael Middel

2 84 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger Julia Jaeger Niederklein, 

Sire: Dam:Invitation With Pine MS Fluid Wind Breeder: Julia Jaeger

DQHA 9075: Futurity Two Year Old Geldings - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 57 Chipnology Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch Willich, 

Sire: Dam:Leaguers Lil Chip Allspotsontechnique Breeder: Susanne Flesch

2 112 You Made My Day Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe, 

Sire: Dam:Dont Skip Zip Invest In Amy Breeder: Michael Middel

3 171 MR Move Lisa Kaletka Anne Wirwahn Remscheid, 

Sire: Dam:Zipped My Zipper Hints Powergirl Breeder: Paul Wiethoff

DQHA 9076: Futurity Three Year Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 74 Reduce To The Max Deborah Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau, 

Sire: Dam:Hotroddin Invitation Fantasizing Breeder: Andre Dr Haase

2 147 LM Peppino Blue Eyes Stefanie Schulz Stefanie Schulz Hennef, 

Sire: Dam:GM Freckles Peppy Star Chrome Breeder: Dietmar Meyn

DQHA 9341: Reining Futurity - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 45 Special Summer Dream Elias Ernst Horst Kurtsiefer , 

Sire: Dam:Refried Dreams Special Lucky Lady Breeder: Elke Zimmermann

2 47 HH Sang De Coeur Jana Kuenkler Heidi Hoffmann Wachtberg, 

Sire: Dam:Coeur D Wright Stuff Lucky Boogie Joe Breeder: Heidi Hoffmann

DQHA 9342: Reining Maturity - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 176 SES Sweet Jac Oliver Stein Marc Will , 

Sire: Dam:Sweet Talkin Lena Sue Jac Bar Breeder: Eberhard Simon

2 32 Peppys Lil Dreamer Elias Ernst Jennifer Luhmer Wachtberg, 

Sire: Dam:Refried Dreams MH Peppy Anna Lee Breeder: Guenter Daniel

3 93 Nifty Breezin Whiz Ilka Knapstein Ilka Knapstein Brueggen, 

Sire: Dam:Holly Golly Whiz Miss Tiger Bee Breeder: Ilka Knapstein

DQHA 9381: Trail Futurity - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 100 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz Bochum, 

Sire: Dam:BH Smart Solano Gold Chex Olena Breeder: Isolde Guntermann

2 97 Quincy Range Caroline Leckebusch Sven And Sonja Breustedt Speyer, 

Sire: Dam:Openrange Sheza Mega Shi Breeder: JR Reichert Venture

3 95 Double Goodness Linda Leckebusch-Stark Carolin Wolff Zuelpich, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Goodness Im Great Breeder: Deborah Montalbano

4 88 MR Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske Guetersloh, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Michael Middel

5 164 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Katrin Werz Radevormwald, 

Sire: Dam:Only Invitational Impressive N Glo Breeder: Barbara Ramakers

DQHA 9382: Trail Maturity - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 98 TL Smart Gold Holly Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht, 

Sire: Dam:Lightnin Chick Olena Docs Genuine Gold Breeder: Petra Roth-Leckebusch
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2 93 Nifty Breezin Whiz Ilka Knapstein Ilka Knapstein Brueggen, 

Sire: Dam:Holly Golly Whiz Miss Tiger Bee Breeder: Ilka Knapstein

3 122 A Perfect Nite Sandra Schaub Dieter Dederichs Nettersheim, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Zippos Perfection Breeder: Dieter Dederichs

4 71 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Dr. Andre Haase Monschau, 

Sire: Dam:Hotroddin Invitation Silent Rising Sun Breeder: Andre Dr Haase

5 119 Elaine Dressed By Me Sandra Schaub Franziska Suhr Bonn, 

Sire: Dam:Dressed By Red BS Elaine Sugar Breeder: Wilhelm Just

DQHA 9421: Pleasure Futurity - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 95 Double Goodness Linda Leckebusch-Stark Carolin Wolff Zuelpich, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Goodness Im Great Breeder: Deborah Montalbano

2 158 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Manuela Sturm Karin Bos-Kelder Zwiggelte, TG

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Marlana Technique Breeder: Karin Bos-Kelder

3 97 Quincy Range Caroline Leckebusch Sven And Sonja Breustedt Speyer, 

Sire: Dam:Openrange Sheza Mega Shi Breeder: JR Reichert Venture

4 72 Faszination Deborah Haase Dr. Andre Haase Monschau, 

Sire: Dam:Imagimotion Fantasizing Breeder: Andre Dr Haase

5 88 MR Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske Guetersloh, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Michael Middel

6 168 Cee A Diamond Oak Claudia Wichtmann Klaus Wichtmann Finnentrop, 

Sire: Dam:ARC Genuine Oak Nifty Lassie Chex Breeder: Joke Overbeek-Fennema

7 164 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Katrin Werz Radevormwald, 

Sire: Dam:Only Invitational Impressive N Glo Breeder: Barbara Ramakers

8 165 Dressed Like Jlo Peter Heer Klaus Wichtmann Finnentrop, 

Sire: Dam:Dont Dress Me Chelseas Bella Donna Breeder: Klaus Wichtmann

DQHA 9422: Pleasure Maturity - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 148 Nitesgonnabeelong Oliver Sturm Oliver Sturm Velbert, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Mistee J Bee Breeder: Oliver Sturm

2 17 Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer Carl Fidler Wermelskirchen, 

Sire: Dam:Very Inviting Fantasizing Breeder: Sylvia Cremer

3 149 Whisper Up To Night Manuela Sturm Oliver Sturm Velbert, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Mistee J Bee Breeder: Oliver Sturm

4 98 TL Smart Gold Holly Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht, 

Sire: Dam:Lightnin Chick Olena Docs Genuine Gold Breeder: Petra Roth-Leckebusch

5 71 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Dr. Andre Haase Monschau, 

Sire: Dam:Hotroddin Invitation Silent Rising Sun Breeder: Andre Dr Haase

6 119 Elaine Dressed By Me Sandra Schaub Franziska Suhr Bonn, 

Sire: Dam:Dressed By Red BS Elaine Sugar Breeder: Wilhelm Just

7 114 Invitation At Dawn Marko Pohland Sonja Simeon Velbert, 

Sire: Dam:Very Inviting Scottish Milena Breeder: Rainer Dick

DQHA 9441: Hunter Under Saddle Futurity - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 72 Faszination Deborah Haase Dr. Andre Haase Monschau, 

Sire: Dam:Imagimotion Fantasizing Breeder: Andre Dr Haase

2 95 Double Goodness Linda Leckebusch-Stark Carolin Wolff Zuelpich, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Goodness Im Great Breeder: Deborah Montalbano

3 158 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Manuela Sturm Karin Bos-Kelder Zwiggelte, TG
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Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Marlana Technique Breeder: Karin Bos-Kelder

4 164 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Katrin Werz Radevormwald, 

Sire: Dam:Only Invitational Impressive N Glo Breeder: Barbara Ramakers

5 88 MR Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske Guetersloh, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Michael Middel

6 74 Reduce To The Max Jill-Laura Furcht Andre Dr Haase Monschau, 

Sire: Dam:Hotroddin Invitation Fantasizing Breeder: Andre Dr Haase

7 100 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz Bochum, 

Sire: Dam:BH Smart Solano Gold Chex Olena Breeder: Isolde Guntermann

8 165 Dressed Like Jlo Ute Hesse Klaus Wichtmann Finnentrop, 

Sire: Dam:Dont Dress Me Chelseas Bella Donna Breeder: Klaus Wichtmann

DQHA 9442: Hunter Under Saddle Maturity - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 148 Nitesgonnabeelong Manuela Sturm Oliver Sturm Velbert, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Mistee J Bee Breeder: Oliver Sturm

2 17 Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer Carl Fidler Wermelskirchen, 

Sire: Dam:Very Inviting Fantasizing Breeder: Sylvia Cremer

3 71 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Dr. Andre Haase Monschau, 

Sire: Dam:Hotroddin Invitation Silent Rising Sun Breeder: Andre Dr Haase

4 149 Whisper Up To Night Lena Wolff Oliver Sturm Velbert, 

Sire: Dam:Nite Chip Mistee J Bee Breeder: Oliver Sturm

5 119 Elaine Dressed By Me Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr Bonn, 

Sire: Dam:Dressed By Red BS Elaine Sugar Breeder: Wilhelm Just
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